
HESBAYE NAMUROISE GENERAL                     Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SOISSONS             11-06-22  462 VIEUX+YEARLS     Amateurs:39 LACHER:09.10
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  9  3  145686 BE 101774820 10.56390 1366.0197    1 
   2 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   14  6  157030 BE 103154621 11.05140 1362.7133    2 
   3 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   14  7       2 BE 103157821 11.05240 1360.7452    3 
   4 181310-17 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER 23  9  166444 BE 100317520 11.12580 1353.5701    4 
   5 181310-17 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER 23 17       2 BE 103882521 11.13080 1351.7380    5 
   6 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL 10  2  172820 BE 111863218 11.17552 1351.0006    6 
   7 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17  9  176588 BE 112440118 11.21050 1347.1430    7 
   8 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 13 12  163831 BE 115329621 11.11440 1345.8187    8 
   9 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17 10       2 BE 101693320 11.21140 1345.6033    9 
  10 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 24  1  178076 BE 112408218 11.22210 1345.4930   10 
  11 181310-17 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER 23  6       3 BE 103937919 11.13440 1345.1832   11 
  12 181310-17 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER 23  1       4 BE 110725218 11.13450 1345.0020   12 
  13 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17  1       3 BE 112864320 11.21190 1344.7493   13 
  14 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE 14  7  164974 BE 103260421 11.12430 1344.3488   14 
  15 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  9  7       2 BE 104192521 10.58360 1341.4917   15 
  16 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17  7       4 BE 101692320 11.21420 1340.8352   16 
  17 181310-17 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER 23  5       5 BE 100445620 11.15010 1331.3745   17 
  18 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17  6       5 BE 101695020 11.22480 1329.7289   18 
  18 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17 16       6 BE 101690120 11.22480 1329.7289   18 
  20 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 24  2       2 BE 112402618 11.23590 1329.0907   20 
  21 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL 10  1       2 BE 116768615 11.20052 1328.4989   21 
  22 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  9  2       3 BE 104192421 10.59470 1327.0320   22 
  23 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE 14  9       2 BE 113348521 11.14370 1323.8518   23 
  24 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 24 13       3 BE 103220621 11.24360 1323.0015   24 
  25 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  16  3  158339 BE 104066721 11.09490 1321.5106   25 
  26 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS  8  4  160533 BE 101699620 11.11380 1319.8109   26 
  27 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL 10  3       3 BE 111864818 11.21042 1318.5321   27 
  28 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  7  6  158506 BE 103270821 11.10220 1316.8596   28 
  29 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  24 19  163224 BE 104080521 11.14000 1316.3226   29 
  30 195109-42 SAMBON FRANZ          FLAWINN  6  1  152753 BE 115320115 11.06040 1316.0798   30 
  31 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 21 13  163627 BE 103791319 11.14220 1315.6821   31 
  32 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  24 13       2 BE 101585220 11.14040 1315.6153   32 
  32 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  24 16       3 BE 111616118 11.14040 1315.6153   32 
  34 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  9  6       4 BE 104194321 11.00540 1313.6700   34 
  35 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 14  9  158467 BE 101591320 11.10409 1313.0992   35 
  36 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  9  5       5 BE 104193921 11.00580 1312.8807   36 
  37 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 14  5       2 BE 105161819 11.10439 1312.5554   37 
  38 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL 10  5       4 BE 100240420 11.21412 1312.3576   38 
  39 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS  8  6       2 BE 103242621 11.12200 1312.2589   39 
  40 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 14 10       3 BE 101592020 11.10459 1312.1931   40 
  41 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  16  5       2 BE 101523620 11.10420 1311.8393   41 
  42 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 14  2       4 BE 101591520 11.10479 1311.8310   42 
  43 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 13  2       2 BE 103200321 11.14540 1311.6974   43 
  44 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 14 11       5 BE 101593520 11.10499 1311.4691   44 
  45 181310-17 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER 23  8       6 BE 112994120 11.16550 1311.4432   45 
  46 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 14  6       6 BE 108379318 11.10519 1311.1074   46 
  47 112519-96 HOUGARDY CHRISTIAN    DHUY    11  1  163702 BE 108164118 11.14521 1310.9969   47 
  48 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 13  1       3 BE 103200221 11.14590 1310.8228   48 
  49 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  16  2       3 BE 101524020 11.10520 1310.0303   49 
  50 181310-17 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER 23  7       7 BE 103939519 11.17090 1309.0366   50 
  51 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   12  5  157629 BE 100219620 11.10250 1309.0298   51 
  52 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17  2       7 BE 104908119 11.25000 1308.0593   52 
  53 116984-02 MALOTAUX PHILIPPE     MEUX    59 46  159614 BE 101597620 11.12090 1306.7049   53 
  54 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS  8  3       3 BE 108173918 11.12530 1306.3855   54 
  55 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   14  2       3 BE 100233120 11.10230 1304.4164   55 
  55 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   14 11       4 BE 103158621 11.10230 1304.4164   55 
  57 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   14  1       5 BE 111816618 11.10240 1304.2359   57 
  58 197132-28 BERGER MICHEL         JANDRAI  8  1  179306 BE 105178419 11.27408 1302.3388   58 
  59 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  9  1  165211 BE 103780819 11.16530 1302.0701   59 
  60 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  9  9       6 BE 104546619 11.01560 1301.5426   60 
  61 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  9  1       7 BE 106660821 11.02020 1300.3808   61 
  62 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 13  3       4 BE 103202321 11.16010 1300.0741   62 
  63 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17  4       8 BE 112441118 11.25510 1299.8749   63 
  64 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE 14 11       3 BE 103261221 11.16550 1299.8608   64 
  65 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE 14 14       4 BE 103261821 11.16560 1299.6901   65 
  66 161547-42 BALON ERIC            VEDRIN   1  1  158849 BE 103905621 11.12150 1299.3783   66 
  67 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  9  6       2 BE 114247117 11.17090 1299.3394   67 
  68 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  7  7       2 BE 103275521 11.12010 1299.0520   68 
  69 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  7  3       3 BE 101718720 11.12020 1298.8746   69 
  70 181310-17 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER 23 11       8 BE 103936619 11.18100 1298.6528   70 
  71 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17 13       9 BE 101692120 11.25590 1298.6003   71 
  72 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   14  3       6 BE 111814218 11.11010 1297.5899   72 
  73 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   12  8       2 BE 100211920 11.11290 1297.5360   73 



  74 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 14 14       7 BE 104070221 11.12189 1295.5647   74 
  75 195109-42 SAMBON FRANZ          FLAWINN  6  3       2 BE 104363519 11.07550 1295.4318   75 
  76 112519-96 HOUGARDY CHRISTIAN    DHUY    11  7       2 BE 101528120 11.16251 1294.9229   76 
  77 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17 15      10 BE 101694020 11.26230 1294.7916   77 
  78 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL 10  4       5 BE 114272917 11.23322 1294.1764   78 
  79 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 24 17       4 BE 112408318 11.27360 1294.1570   79 
  80 181310-17 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER 23 13       9 BE 103942919 11.18380 1293.9414   80 
  81 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE 14  2       5 BE 103262221 11.17310 1293.7446   81 
  82 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17 14      11 BE 101693720 11.26300 1293.6850   82 
  83 181310-17 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER 23  3      10 BE 103939619 11.18440 1292.9363   83 
  84 181310-17 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER 23 10      11 BE 103935219 11.18450 1292.7689   84 
  85 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 24  4       5 BE 103226621 11.27450 1292.7477   85 
  86 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 24 11       6 BE 101668520 11.27490 1292.1224   86 
  87 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ   3  1  167107 BE 100118320 11.19200 1292.0644   87 
  88 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   14  9       7 BE 103153721 11.11330 1291.8963   88 
  89 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 24  8       7 BE 115982819 11.27510 1291.8099   89 
  90 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   12  3       3 BE 103109621 11.12030 1291.5117   90 
  91 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS  8  5       4 BE 103243321 11.14210 1290.9771   91 
  92 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  9  7       3 BE 111852718 11.18020 1290.3749   92 
  93 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 21  5       2 BE 111843918 11.16520 1289.7556   93 
  94 181310-17 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER 23 14      12 BE 103887321 11.19100 1288.5987   94 
  95 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 21  1       3 BE 100288520 11.16590 1288.5707   95 
  96 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 21  4       4 BE 111845318 11.17000 1288.4016   96 
  97 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  24  3       4 BE 103157619 11.16470 1287.4247   97 
  98 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 13 10       5 BE 115329721 11.17210 1286.4625   98 
  99 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 13 11       6 BE 103207321 11.17260 1285.6212   99 
 100 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 24  6       8 BE 104899319 11.28310 1285.5926  100 
 101 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  16  8       4 BE 115930617 11.13170 1284.3504  101 
 102 112519-96 HOUGARDY CHRISTIAN    DHUY    11  6       3 BE 104595719 11.17321 1283.5849  102 
 103 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 21 14       5 BE 100268620 11.17320 1283.0136  103 
 104 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY      2  1  149691 BE 104085521 11.06411 1282.8641  104 
 105 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17 11      12 BE 101693620 11.27400 1282.7215  105 
 106 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 21  9       6 BE 103297419 11.17340 1282.6783  106 
 107 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  16  1       5 BE 104367219 11.13270 1282.6164  107 
 108 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  9  8       8 BE 104193021 11.03390 1281.8830  108 
 109 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  16  6       6 BE 115933117 11.13320 1281.7512  109 
 110 305973-35 DELVEAUX-JOCHMANS     RAMILLI  8  4  173486 BE 101711120 11.25211 1281.7426  110 
 111 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17  8      13 BE 112444918 11.27470 1281.6354  111 
 112 195109-42 SAMBON FRANZ          FLAWINN  6  2       3 BE 104363419 11.09120 1281.4849  112 
 113 181310-17 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER 23 12      13 BE 100314420 11.19570 1280.8311  113 
 114 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL 10  9       6 BE 100315320 11.24562 1280.7490  114 
 115 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL 10 10       7 BE 103712419 11.24572 1280.5908  115 
 116 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   14 10       8 BE 103158321 11.12460 1279.0931  116 
 117 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  24  2       5 BE 111606418 11.17390 1278.6839  117 
 118 181310-17 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER 23  4      14 BE 103938019 11.20110 1278.5354  118 
 119 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   14  8       9 BE 103153821 11.12540 1277.7055  119 
 120 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  9  8       4 BE 111851118 11.19200 1277.4046  120 
 121 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  16 13       7 BE 104066421 11.13590 1277.0991  121 
 122 181310-17 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER 23 16      15 BE 100442820 11.20230 1276.5742  122 
 123 305920-79 GILLES BERTRAND       WARET-L  4  2  163617 BE 103239221 11.18103 1276.5458  123 
 124 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 24 21       9 BE 103224721 11.29310 1276.3780  124 
 125 305973-35 DELVEAUX-JOCHMANS     RAMILLI  8  8       2 BE 101715220 11.25561 1276.2423  125 
 126 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 13  8       7 BE 115327721 11.18280 1275.2802  126 
 127 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  7  2       4 BE 103022919 11.14270 1273.6521  127 
 128 242416-13 REIMS JEAN-CLAUDE     MEHAIGN  6  1  167868 BE 101549220 11.21581 1272.0324  128 
 129 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   14 12      10 BE 103155221 11.13270 1272.0130  129 
 130 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  16  9       8 BE 104066021 11.14330 1271.2886  130 
 131 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 24 18      10 BE 103222021 11.30060 1271.0635  131 
 132 112519-96 HOUGARDY CHRISTIAN    DHUY    11  2       4 BE 117086617 11.18491 1270.7974  132 
 133 305973-35 DELVEAUX-JOCHMANS     RAMILLI  8  6       3 BE 104921319 11.26361 1270.0138  133 
 134 195109-42 SAMBON FRANZ          FLAWINN  6  5       4 BE 104409621 11.10190 1269.5914  134 
 135 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 21 10       7 BE 100288220 11.18530 1269.5746  135 
 136 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 21 16       8 BE 115450821 11.19020 1268.0987  136 
 137 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  24 15       6 BE 101582820 11.18460 1267.5951  137 
 138 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 24 22      11 BE 112409318 11.30370 1266.3933  138 
 139 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 13  5       8 BE 103206421 11.19280 1265.4300  139 
 140 195109-42 SAMBON FRANZ          FLAWINN  6  4       5 BE 101520220 11.10480 1264.5116  140 
 141 197132-28 BERGER MICHEL         JANDRAI  8  7       2 BE 113308121 11.31548 1263.4895  141 
 142 116984-02 MALOTAUX PHILIPPE     MEUX    59 42       2 BE 115638719 11.16220 1263.1021  142 
 143 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL   HEMPTIN  6  2  172786 BE 100244320 11.26490 1262.9017  143 
 144 197132-28 BERGER MICHEL         JANDRAI  8  6       3 BE 113308621 11.32088 1261.4154  144 
 145 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  24 18       7 BE 103156619 11.19280 1260.7415  145 
 146 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS  22  8  160316 BE 103110421 11.17352 1256.5263  146 
 147 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS  22 10       2 BE 100226720 11.17412 1255.5422  147 
 148 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 24 10      12 BE 101669520 11.31530 1255.0875  148 
 149 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 24 24      13 BE 101668720 11.31560 1254.6454  149 
 150 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE 14  4       6 BE 103262321 11.21300 1254.5551  150 
 151 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE 14  5       7 BE 103260321 11.21320 1254.2372  151 
 152 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  24  4       8 BE 611325419 11.20090 1254.1222  152 
 153 197132-28 BERGER MICHEL         JANDRAI  8  2       4 BE 105178019 11.33018 1253.6251  153 



 154 116984-02 MALOTAUX PHILIPPE     MEUX    59 19       3 BE 115634719 11.17230 1253.0211  154 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE GENERAL                     Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SOISSONS             11-06-22  161 YEARLINGS        Amateurs:31 LACHER:09.10
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   10  2  157030 BE 103154621 11.05140 1362.7133    1 
   2 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   10  3       2 BE 103157821 11.05240 1360.7452    2 
   3 181310-17 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER  7  2  166444 BE 103882521 11.13080 1351.7380    3 
   4 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 13 12  163831 BE 115329621 11.11440 1345.8187    4 
   5 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE 14  7  164974 BE 103260421 11.12430 1344.3488    5 
   6 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  6  5  145686 BE 104192521 10.58360 1341.4917    6 
   7 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  6  2       2 BE 104192421 10.59470 1327.0320    7 
   8 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE 14  9       2 BE 113348521 11.14370 1323.8518    8 
   9 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  9  3  178076 BE 103220621 11.24360 1323.0015    9 
  10 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   8  1  158339 BE 104066721 11.09490 1321.5106   10 
  11 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  2  1  158506 BE 103270821 11.10220 1316.8596   11 
  12 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU   4  4  163224 BE 104080521 11.14000 1316.3226   12 
  13 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  6  4       3 BE 104194321 11.00540 1313.6700   13 
  14 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  6  3       4 BE 104193921 11.00580 1312.8807   14 
  15 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS  5  4  160533 BE 103242621 11.12200 1312.2589   15 
  16 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 13  2       2 BE 103200321 11.14540 1311.6974   16 
  17 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 13  1       3 BE 103200221 11.14590 1310.8228   17 
  18 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   10  7       3 BE 103158621 11.10230 1304.4164   18 
  19 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  6  1       5 BE 106660821 11.02020 1300.3808   19 
  20 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 13  3       4 BE 103202321 11.16010 1300.0741   20 
  21 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE 14 11       3 BE 103261221 11.16550 1299.8608   21 
  22 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE 14 14       4 BE 103261821 11.16560 1299.6901   22 
  23 161547-42 BALON ERIC            VEDRIN   1  1  158849 BE 103905621 11.12150 1299.3783   23 
  24 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  2  2       2 BE 103275521 11.12010 1299.0520   24 
  25 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  5  5  158467 BE 104070221 11.12189 1295.5647   25 
  26 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE 14  2       5 BE 103262221 11.17310 1293.7446   26 
  27 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  9  1       2 BE 103226621 11.27450 1292.7477   27 
  28 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   10  5       4 BE 103153721 11.11330 1291.8963   28 
  29 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE    2  1  157629 BE 103109621 11.12030 1291.5117   29 
  30 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS  5  3       2 BE 103243321 11.14210 1290.9771   30 
  31 181310-17 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER  7  1       2 BE 103887321 11.19100 1288.5987   31 
  32 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 13 10       5 BE 115329721 11.17210 1286.4625   32 
  33 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 13 11       6 BE 103207321 11.17260 1285.6212   33 
  34 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY      2  1  149691 BE 104085521 11.06411 1282.8641   34 
  35 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  6  6       6 BE 104193021 11.03390 1281.8830   35 
  36 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   10  6       5 BE 103158321 11.12460 1279.0931   36 
  37 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   10  4       6 BE 103153821 11.12540 1277.7055   37 
  38 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   8  7       2 BE 104066421 11.13590 1277.0991   38 
  39 305920-79 GILLES BERTRAND       WARET-L  3  1  163617 BE 103239221 11.18103 1276.5458   39 
  40 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  9  9       3 BE 103224721 11.29310 1276.3780   40 
  41 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 13  8       7 BE 115327721 11.18280 1275.2802   41 
  42 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   10  8       7 BE 103155221 11.13270 1272.0130   42 
  43 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   8  4       3 BE 104066021 11.14330 1271.2886   43 
  44 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  9  6       4 BE 103222021 11.30060 1271.0635   44 
  45 195109-42 SAMBON FRANZ          FLAWINN  2  1  152753 BE 104409621 11.10190 1269.5914   45 
  46 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  7  2  163627 BE 115450821 11.19020 1268.0987   46 
  47 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 13  5       8 BE 103206421 11.19280 1265.4300   47 
  48 197132-28 BERGER MICHEL         JANDRAI  4  3  179306 BE 113308121 11.31548 1263.4895   48 
  49 197132-28 BERGER MICHEL         JANDRAI  4  2       2 BE 113308621 11.32088 1261.4154   49 
  50 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   5  3  160316 BE 103110421 11.17352 1256.5263   50 
  51 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE 14  4       6 BE 103262321 11.21300 1254.5551   51 
  52 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE 14  5       7 BE 103260321 11.21320 1254.2372   52 
  53 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   8  2       4 BE 104065221 11.16280 1252.0216   53 
  54 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH           SAINT-M  9  5  157761 BE 103197121 11.16008 1251.9389   54 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE GENERAL                     Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SOISSONS             11-06-22  46 JEUNES            Amateurs:2 LACHER:09.10
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     25 24  149691 BE 101051122 11.06131 1288.0154    1 
   2 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     25  8       2 BE 101051322 11.07261 1274.6711    2 
   3 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     25 13       3 BE 101051022 11.11491 1228.8052    3 
   4 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES  21  6  158320 BE 101084622 11.18531 1228.3819    4 
   5 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     25 20       4 BE 101051822 11.12221 1223.2822    5 
   6 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES  21  4       2 BE 101084422 11.21181 1205.7730    6 
   7 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     25 16       5 BE 101050422 11.14361 1201.3563    7 



   8 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     25 11       6 BE 101052522 11.14451 1199.9118    8 
   9 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES  21 21       3 BE 101084822 11.22081 1198.1685    9 
  10 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     25  5       7 BE 101051722 11.15221 1194.0097   10 
  11 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES  21  3       4 BE 101085422 11.23121 1188.5737   11 
  12 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES  21 13       5 BE 101086222 11.23151 1188.1277   12 
  13 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES  21  2       6 00 101087822 11.26480 1157.3099   13 
  14 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES  21  5       7 BE 101777422 11.30350 1126.1648   14 
  15 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     25 17       8 BE 101050722 11.25050 1108.1382   15 
  16 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     25 23       9 BE 101050122 11.25090 1107.5916   16 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE LEUZE                       Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SOISSONS             11-06-22  104 VIEUX+YEARLS     Amateurs:9 LACHER:09.10
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17  9  176588 BE 112440118 11.21050 1347.1430    1 
   2 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 13 12  163831 BE 115329621 11.11440 1345.8187    2 
   3 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17 10       2 BE 101693320 11.21140 1345.6033    3 
   4 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 24  1  178076 BE 112408218 11.22210 1345.4930    4 
   5 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17  1       3 BE 112864320 11.21190 1344.7493    5 
   6 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE 14  7  164974 BE 103260421 11.12430 1344.3488    6 
   7 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17  7       4 BE 101692320 11.21420 1340.8352    7 
   8 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17  6       5 BE 101695020 11.22480 1329.7289    8 
   8 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17 16       6 BE 101690120 11.22480 1329.7289    8 
  10 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 24  2       2 BE 112402618 11.23590 1329.0907   10 
  11 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE 14  9       2 BE 113348521 11.14370 1323.8518   11 
  12 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 24 13       3 BE 103220621 11.24360 1323.0015   12 
  13 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  7  6  158506 BE 103270821 11.10220 1316.8596   13 
  14 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 13  2       2 BE 103200321 11.14540 1311.6974   14 
  15 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 13  1       3 BE 103200221 11.14590 1310.8228   15 
  16 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17  2       7 BE 104908119 11.25000 1308.0593   16 
  17 197132-28 BERGER MICHEL         JANDRAI  8  1  179306 BE 105178419 11.27408 1302.3388   17 
  18 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 13  3       4 BE 103202321 11.16010 1300.0741   18 
  19 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17  4       8 BE 112441118 11.25510 1299.8749   19 
  20 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE 14 11       3 BE 103261221 11.16550 1299.8608   20 
  21 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE 14 14       4 BE 103261821 11.16560 1299.6901   21 
  22 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  7  7       2 BE 103275521 11.12010 1299.0520   22 
  23 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  7  3       3 BE 101718720 11.12020 1298.8746   23 
  24 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17 13       9 BE 101692120 11.25590 1298.6003   24 
  25 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17 15      10 BE 101694020 11.26230 1294.7916   25 
  26 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 24 17       4 BE 112408318 11.27360 1294.1570   26 
  27 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE 14  2       5 BE 103262221 11.17310 1293.7446   27 
  28 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17 14      11 BE 101693720 11.26300 1293.6850   28 
  29 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 24  4       5 BE 103226621 11.27450 1292.7477   29 
  30 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 24 11       6 BE 101668520 11.27490 1292.1224   30 
  31 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 24  8       7 BE 115982819 11.27510 1291.8099   31 
  32 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 13 10       5 BE 115329721 11.17210 1286.4625   32 
  33 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 13 11       6 BE 103207321 11.17260 1285.6212   33 
  34 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 24  6       8 BE 104899319 11.28310 1285.5926   34 
  35 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 17 11      12 BE 101693620 11.27400 1282.7215   35 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE LEUZE                       Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SOISSONS             11-06-22  60 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:8 LACHER:09.10
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 13 12  163831 BE 115329621 11.11440 1345.8187    1 
   2 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE 14  7  164974 BE 103260421 11.12430 1344.3488    2 
   3 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE 14  9       2 BE 113348521 11.14370 1323.8518    3 
   4 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  9  3  178076 BE 103220621 11.24360 1323.0015    4 
   5 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  2  1  158506 BE 103270821 11.10220 1316.8596    5 
   6 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 13  2       2 BE 103200321 11.14540 1311.6974    6 
   7 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 13  1       3 BE 103200221 11.14590 1310.8228    7 
   8 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 13  3       4 BE 103202321 11.16010 1300.0741    8 
   9 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE 14 11       3 BE 103261221 11.16550 1299.8608    9 
  10 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE 14 14       4 BE 103261821 11.16560 1299.6901   10 
  11 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  2  2       2 BE 103275521 11.12010 1299.0520   11 
  12 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE 14  2       5 BE 103262221 11.17310 1293.7446   12 
  13 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  9  1       2 BE 103226621 11.27450 1292.7477   13 
  14 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 13 10       5 BE 115329721 11.17210 1286.4625   14 
  15 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 13 11       6 BE 103207321 11.17260 1285.6212   15 
  16 305920-79 GILLES BERTRAND       WARET-L  3  1  163617 BE 103239221 11.18103 1276.5458   16 
  17 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  9  9       3 BE 103224721 11.29310 1276.3780   17 
  18 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 13  8       7 BE 115327721 11.18280 1275.2802   18 



  19 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  9  6       4 BE 103222021 11.30060 1271.0635   19 
  20 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 13  5       8 BE 103206421 11.19280 1265.4300   20 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE VEDRIN                      Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SOISSONS             11-06-22  141 VIEUX+YEARLS     Amateurs:13 LACHER:09.10
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   14  6  157030 BE 103154621 11.05140 1362.7133    1 
   2 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   14  7       2 BE 103157821 11.05240 1360.7452    2 
   3 181310-17 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER 23  9  166444 BE 100317520 11.12580 1353.5701    3 
   4 181310-17 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER 23 17       2 BE 103882521 11.13080 1351.7380    4 
   5 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL 10  2  172820 BE 111863218 11.17552 1351.0006    5 
   6 181310-17 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER 23  6       3 BE 103937919 11.13440 1345.1832    6 
   7 181310-17 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER 23  1       4 BE 110725218 11.13450 1345.0020    7 
   8 181310-17 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER 23  5       5 BE 100445620 11.15010 1331.3745    8 
   9 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL 10  1       2 BE 116768615 11.20052 1328.4989    9 
  10 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS  8  4  160533 BE 101699620 11.11380 1319.8109   10 
  11 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL 10  3       3 BE 111864818 11.21042 1318.5321   11 
  12 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 21 13  163627 BE 103791319 11.14220 1315.6821   12 
  13 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL 10  5       4 BE 100240420 11.21412 1312.3576   13 
  14 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS  8  6       2 BE 103242621 11.12200 1312.2589   14 
  15 181310-17 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER 23  8       6 BE 112994120 11.16550 1311.4432   15 
  16 181310-17 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER 23  7       7 BE 103939519 11.17090 1309.0366   16 
  17 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   12  5  157629 BE 100219620 11.10250 1309.0298   17 
  18 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS  8  3       3 BE 108173918 11.12530 1306.3855   18 
  19 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   14  2       3 BE 100233120 11.10230 1304.4164   19 
  19 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   14 11       4 BE 103158621 11.10230 1304.4164   19 
  21 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   14  1       5 BE 111816618 11.10240 1304.2359   21 
  22 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  9  1  165211 BE 103780819 11.16530 1302.0701   22 
  23 161547-42 BALON ERIC            VEDRIN   1  1  158849 BE 103905621 11.12150 1299.3783   23 
  24 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  9  6       2 BE 114247117 11.17090 1299.3394   24 
  25 181310-17 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER 23 11       8 BE 103936619 11.18100 1298.6528   25 
  26 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   14  3       6 BE 111814218 11.11010 1297.5899   26 
  27 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   12  8       2 BE 100211920 11.11290 1297.5360   27 
  28 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL 10  4       5 BE 114272917 11.23322 1294.1764   28 
  29 181310-17 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER 23 13       9 BE 103942919 11.18380 1293.9414   29 
  30 181310-17 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER 23  3      10 BE 103939619 11.18440 1292.9363   30 
  31 181310-17 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER 23 10      11 BE 103935219 11.18450 1292.7689   31 
  32 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   14  9       7 BE 103153721 11.11330 1291.8963   32 
  33 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   12  3       3 BE 103109621 11.12030 1291.5117   33 
  34 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS  8  5       4 BE 103243321 11.14210 1290.9771   34 
  35 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  9  7       3 BE 111852718 11.18020 1290.3749   35 
  36 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 21  5       2 BE 111843918 11.16520 1289.7556   36 
  37 181310-17 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER 23 14      12 BE 103887321 11.19100 1288.5987   37 
  38 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 21  1       3 BE 100288520 11.16590 1288.5707   38 
  39 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 21  4       4 BE 111845318 11.17000 1288.4016   39 
  40 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 21 14       5 BE 100268620 11.17320 1283.0136   40 
  41 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 21  9       6 BE 103297419 11.17340 1282.6783   41 
  42 181310-17 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER 23 12      13 BE 100314420 11.19570 1280.8311   42 
  43 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL 10  9       6 BE 100315320 11.24562 1280.7490   43 
  44 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL 10 10       7 BE 103712419 11.24572 1280.5908   44 
  45 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   14 10       8 BE 103158321 11.12460 1279.0931   45 
  46 181310-17 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER 23  4      14 BE 103938019 11.20110 1278.5354   46 
  47 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   14  8       9 BE 103153821 11.12540 1277.7055   47 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE VEDRIN                      Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SOISSONS             11-06-22  47 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:9 LACHER:09.10
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   10  2  157030 BE 103154621 11.05140 1362.7133    1 
   2 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   10  3       2 BE 103157821 11.05240 1360.7452    2 
   3 181310-17 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER  7  2  166444 BE 103882521 11.13080 1351.7380    3 
   4 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS  5  4  160533 BE 103242621 11.12200 1312.2589    4 
   5 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   10  7       3 BE 103158621 11.10230 1304.4164    5 
   6 161547-42 BALON ERIC            VEDRIN   1  1  158849 BE 103905621 11.12150 1299.3783    6 
   7 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   10  5       4 BE 103153721 11.11330 1291.8963    7 
   8 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE    2  1  157629 BE 103109621 11.12030 1291.5117    8 
   9 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS  5  3       2 BE 103243321 11.14210 1290.9771    9 
  10 181310-17 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER  7  1       2 BE 103887321 11.19100 1288.5987   10 
  11 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   10  6       5 BE 103158321 11.12460 1279.0931   11 
  12 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   10  4       6 BE 103153821 11.12540 1277.7055   12 
  13 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   10  8       7 BE 103155221 11.13270 1272.0130   13 



  14 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  7  2  163627 BE 115450821 11.19020 1268.0987   14 
  15 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   5  3  160316 BE 103110421 11.17352 1256.5263   15 
  16 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH           SAINT-M  9  5  157761 BE 103197121 11.16008 1251.9389   16 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE MEUX                        Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SOISSONS             11-06-22  217 VIEUX+YEARLS     Amateurs:17 LACHER:09.10
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  9  3  145686 BE 101774820 10.56390 1366.0197    1 
   2 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  9  7       2 BE 104192521 10.58360 1341.4917    2 
   3 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  9  2       3 BE 104192421 10.59470 1327.0320    3 
   4 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  16  3  158339 BE 104066721 11.09490 1321.5106    4 
   5 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  24 19  163224 BE 104080521 11.14000 1316.3226    5 
   6 195109-42 SAMBON FRANZ          FLAWINN  6  1  152753 BE 115320115 11.06040 1316.0798    6 
   7 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  24 13       2 BE 101585220 11.14040 1315.6153    7 
   7 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  24 16       3 BE 111616118 11.14040 1315.6153    7 
   9 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  9  6       4 BE 104194321 11.00540 1313.6700    9 
  10 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 14  9  158467 BE 101591320 11.10409 1313.0992   10 
  11 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  9  5       5 BE 104193921 11.00580 1312.8807   11 
  12 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 14  5       2 BE 105161819 11.10439 1312.5554   12 
  13 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 14 10       3 BE 101592020 11.10459 1312.1931   13 
  14 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  16  5       2 BE 101523620 11.10420 1311.8393   14 
  15 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 14  2       4 BE 101591520 11.10479 1311.8310   15 
  16 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 14 11       5 BE 101593520 11.10499 1311.4691   16 
  17 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 14  6       6 BE 108379318 11.10519 1311.1074   17 
  18 112519-96 HOUGARDY CHRISTIAN    DHUY    11  1  163702 BE 108164118 11.14521 1310.9969   18 
  19 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  16  2       3 BE 101524020 11.10520 1310.0303   19 
  20 116984-02 MALOTAUX PHILIPPE     MEUX    59 46  159614 BE 101597620 11.12090 1306.7049   20 
  21 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  9  9       6 BE 104546619 11.01560 1301.5426   21 
  22 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  9  1       7 BE 106660821 11.02020 1300.3808   22 
  23 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 14 14       7 BE 104070221 11.12189 1295.5647   23 
  24 195109-42 SAMBON FRANZ          FLAWINN  6  3       2 BE 104363519 11.07550 1295.4318   24 
  25 112519-96 HOUGARDY CHRISTIAN    DHUY    11  7       2 BE 101528120 11.16251 1294.9229   25 
  26 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ   3  1  167107 BE 100118320 11.19200 1292.0644   26 
  27 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  24  3       4 BE 103157619 11.16470 1287.4247   27 
  28 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  16  8       4 BE 115930617 11.13170 1284.3504   28 
  29 112519-96 HOUGARDY CHRISTIAN    DHUY    11  6       3 BE 104595719 11.17321 1283.5849   29 
  30 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY      2  1  149691 BE 104085521 11.06411 1282.8641   30 
  31 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  16  1       5 BE 104367219 11.13270 1282.6164   31 
  32 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  9  8       8 BE 104193021 11.03390 1281.8830   32 
  33 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  16  6       6 BE 115933117 11.13320 1281.7512   33 
  34 305973-35 DELVEAUX-JOCHMANS     RAMILLI  8  4  173486 BE 101711120 11.25211 1281.7426   34 
  35 195109-42 SAMBON FRANZ          FLAWINN  6  2       3 BE 104363419 11.09120 1281.4849   35 
  36 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  24  2       5 BE 111606418 11.17390 1278.6839   36 
  37 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  16 13       7 BE 104066421 11.13590 1277.0991   37 
  38 305973-35 DELVEAUX-JOCHMANS     RAMILLI  8  8       2 BE 101715220 11.25561 1276.2423   38 
  39 242416-13 REIMS JEAN-CLAUDE     MEHAIGN  6  1  167868 BE 101549220 11.21581 1272.0324   39 
  40 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  16  9       8 BE 104066021 11.14330 1271.2886   40 
  41 112519-96 HOUGARDY CHRISTIAN    DHUY    11  2       4 BE 117086617 11.18491 1270.7974   41 
  42 305973-35 DELVEAUX-JOCHMANS     RAMILLI  8  6       3 BE 104921319 11.26361 1270.0138   42 
  43 195109-42 SAMBON FRANZ          FLAWINN  6  5       4 BE 104409621 11.10190 1269.5914   43 
  44 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  24 15       6 BE 101582820 11.18460 1267.5951   44 
  45 195109-42 SAMBON FRANZ          FLAWINN  6  4       5 BE 101520220 11.10480 1264.5116   45 
  46 116984-02 MALOTAUX PHILIPPE     MEUX    59 42       2 BE 115638719 11.16220 1263.1021   46 
  47 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  24 18       7 BE 103156619 11.19280 1260.7415   47 
  48 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  24  4       8 BE 611325419 11.20090 1254.1222   48 
  49 116984-02 MALOTAUX PHILIPPE     MEUX    59 19       3 BE 115634719 11.17230 1253.0211   49 
  50 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX    22 14  161127 BE 101555520 11.18381 1252.5907   50 
  51 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  16  4       9 BE 104065221 11.16280 1252.0216   51 
  52 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  16 16      10 BE 101523520 11.16300 1251.6917   52 
  53 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES  14  9  158320 BE 101573020 11.16471 1248.7282   53 
  54 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 14  7       8 BE 104070021 11.16589 1247.9518   54 
  55 112519-96 HOUGARDY CHRISTIAN    DHUY    11  9       5 BE 101529020 11.21121 1247.7128   55 
  56 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  16 14      11 BE 111779718 11.17110 1244.9666   56 
  57 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  24 12       9 BE 103157719 11.21430 1239.2054   57 
  58 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  24  6      10 BE 111606318 11.21460 1238.7351   58 
  59 112519-96 HOUGARDY CHRISTIAN    DHUY    11  4       6 BE 101528820 11.22111 1238.4310   59 
  60 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  24  1      11 BE 611325519 11.22020 1236.2333   60 
  61 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  24 17      12 BE 101582020 11.22470 1229.2507   61 
  62 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  9  4       9 BE 101774720 11.08340 1228.7265   62 
  63 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX    22  5       2 BE 101551120 11.21091 1228.5547   63 
  64 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX    22  6       3 BE 108176018 11.21101 1228.3986   64 
  65 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX    22 16       4 BE 108174818 11.21131 1227.9305   65 
  66 116984-02 MALOTAUX PHILIPPE     MEUX    59 13       4 BE 101545220 11.20390 1221.6915   66 
  67 116984-02 MALOTAUX PHILIPPE     MEUX    59 23       5 BE 117395617 11.20450 1220.7572   67 
  68 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  24  7      13 BE 103158219 11.23450 1220.3664   68 



  69 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  24  9      14 BE 104016121 11.23470 1220.0623   69 
  70 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  24 14      15 BE 103156419 11.23520 1219.3028   70 
  71 112519-96 HOUGARDY CHRISTIAN    DHUY    11 11       7 BE 104046421 11.24371 1216.0454   71 
  72 116984-02 MALOTAUX PHILIPPE     MEUX    59 30       6 BE 101597420 11.21210 1215.1808   72 
  73 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX    22  3       5 BE 101555420 11.22390 1214.6777   73 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE MEUX                        Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SOISSONS             11-06-22  54 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:14 LACHER:09.10
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  6  5  145686 BE 104192521 10.58360 1341.4917    1 
   2 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  6  2       2 BE 104192421 10.59470 1327.0320    2 
   3 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   8  1  158339 BE 104066721 11.09490 1321.5106    3 
   4 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU   4  4  163224 BE 104080521 11.14000 1316.3226    4 
   5 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  6  4       3 BE 104194321 11.00540 1313.6700    5 
   6 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  6  3       4 BE 104193921 11.00580 1312.8807    6 
   7 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  6  1       5 BE 106660821 11.02020 1300.3808    7 
   8 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  5  5  158467 BE 104070221 11.12189 1295.5647    8 
   9 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY      2  1  149691 BE 104085521 11.06411 1282.8641    9 
  10 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  6  6       6 BE 104193021 11.03390 1281.8830   10 
  11 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   8  7       2 BE 104066421 11.13590 1277.0991   11 
  12 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   8  4       3 BE 104066021 11.14330 1271.2886   12 
  13 195109-42 SAMBON FRANZ          FLAWINN  2  1  152753 BE 104409621 11.10190 1269.5914   13 
  14 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   8  2       4 BE 104065221 11.16280 1252.0216   14 
  15 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  5  2       2 BE 104070021 11.16589 1247.9518   15 
  16 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU   4  1       2 BE 104016121 11.23470 1220.0623   16 
  17 112519-96 HOUGARDY CHRISTIAN    DHUY     1  1  163702 BE 104046421 11.24371 1216.0454   17 
  18 242416-13 REIMS JEAN-CLAUDE     MEHAIGN  1  1  167868 BE 104035421 11.28321 1211.7371   18 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE MEUX                        Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SOISSONS             11-06-22  46 JEUNES            Amateurs:2 LACHER:09.10
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     25 24  149691 BE 101051122 11.06131 1288.0154    1 
   2 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     25  8       2 BE 101051322 11.07261 1274.6711    2 
   3 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     25 13       3 BE 101051022 11.11491 1228.8052    3 
   4 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES  21  6  158320 BE 101084622 11.18531 1228.3819    4 
   5 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     25 20       4 BE 101051822 11.12221 1223.2822    5 
   6 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES  21  4       2 BE 101084422 11.21181 1205.7730    6 
   7 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     25 16       5 BE 101050422 11.14361 1201.3563    7 
   8 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     25 11       6 BE 101052522 11.14451 1199.9118    8 
   9 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES  21 21       3 BE 101084822 11.22081 1198.1685    9 
  10 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     25  5       7 BE 101051722 11.15221 1194.0097   10 
  11 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES  21  3       4 BE 101085422 11.23121 1188.5737   11 
  12 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES  21 13       5 BE 101086222 11.23151 1188.1277   12 
  13 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES  21  2       6 00 101087822 11.26480 1157.3099   13 
  14 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES  21  5       7 BE 101777422 11.30350 1126.1648   14 
  15 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     25 17       8 BE 101050722 11.25050 1108.1382   15 
  16 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     25 23       9 BE 101050122 11.25090 1107.5916   16 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


